1
Fibre optic lighting
Product Catalogue
2
Light engines
MK-12 RGBW
Model Voltage Light specs Connector
port Ø (mm)

number of
fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Minimum
bending
radius (mm)
Glow type
B-18-60-M 18 60 0 pcs 0 pcs
2m: 20pcs
3m: 20pcs
4m: 20pcs
25 mm End-glow
B-18-60-L 18 60 0 pcs 0 pcs
6m: 20pcs
8m: 20pcs
10m: 20pcs
25 mm End-glow

number of
fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Minimum
bending
radius (mm)
Glow type
B-18-330 18 330
1.1m: 56pcs
1.6m: 56pcs
2.1m: 56pcs
2.6m: 56pcs
3.1m: 56pcs
1.1m: 8pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
1.1m: 2pcs
1.6m: 2pcs
2.1m: 2pcs
2.6m: 2pcs
3.1m: 2pcs
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-18-330-M 18 330
1.6m: 45pcs
2.1m: 45pcs
2.6m: 83pcs
3.1m: 60pcs
3.6m: 15pcs
1.6m: 12pcs
2.1m: 12pcs
2.6m: 22pcs
3.1m: 16pcs
3.6m: 4pcs
1.6m: 3pcs
2.1m: 3pcs
2.6m: 5pcs
3.1m: 4pcs
3.6m: 1pcs
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-18-330-L 18 330
4.0m: 56pcs
5.5m: 56pcs
7.0m: 56pcs
8.5m: 56pcs
10m: 56pcs
4.0m: 8pcs
5.5m: 8pcs
7.0m: 8pcs
8.5m: 8pcs
10m: 8pcs
4.0m: 2pcs
5.5m: 2pcs
7.0m: 2pcs
8.5m: 2pcs
10m: 2pcs
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-18-330-4m 18 330 4m: 248 4m: 66 4m: 16 End-glow
B-18-400-0.75 18 400
1.1m: 80pcs
1.6m: 80pcs
2.1m: 80pcs
2.6m: 80pcs

number of
fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Minimum
bending
radius (mm)
Glow type
B-20-200 20 200
1.1m: 30pcs
1.6m: 30pcs
2.1m: 30pcs
2.6m: 30pcs
3.1m: 30pcs
1.1m: 8pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
1.1m: 2pcs
1.6m: 2pcs
2.1m: 2pcs
2.6m: 2pcs
3.1m: 2pcs
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-20-200-M 20 200
1.6m: 30pcs
2.1m: 30pcs
2.6m: 30pcs
3.1m: 30pcs
3.6m: 30pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
3.6m: 8pcs
1.6m: 2pcs
2.1m: 2pcs
2.6m: 2pcs
3.1m: 2pcs
3.6m: 2pcs
End-glow
B-20-400 20 400
1.1m: 60pcs
1.6m: 60pcs
2.1m: 60pcs
2.6m: 60pcs
3.1m: 60pcs
1.1m: 16pcs
1.6m: 16pcs
2.1m: 16pcs
2.6m: 16pcs
3.1m: 16pcs
1.1m: 4pcs
1.6m: 4pcs
2.1m: 4pcs
2.6m: 4pcs
3.1m: 4pcs
End-glow
B-20-400-M 20 400
1.6m: 60pcs
2.1m: 60pcs
2.6m: 60pcs
3.1m: 60pcs

number of
fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Minimum
bending
radius (mm)
Glow type
B-29-200 29 200
1.1m: 30pcs
1.6m: 30pcs
2.1m: 30pcs
2.6m: 30pcs
3.1m: 30pcs
1.1m: 8pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
1.1m: 2pcs
1.6m: 2pcs
2.1m: 2pcs
2.6m: 2pcs
3.1m: 2pcs
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-29-200-M 29 200
1.6m: 30pcs
2.1m: 30pcs
2.6m: 30pcs
3.1m: 30pcs
3.6m: 30pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
3.6m: 8pcs
1.6m: 2pcs
2.1m: 2pcs
2.6m: 2pcs
3.1m: 2pcs
3.6m: 2pcs
End-glow
B-29-400 29 400
1.1m: 60pcs
1.6m: 60pcs
2.1m: 60pcs
2.6m: 60pcs
3.1m: 60pcs
1.1m: 16pcs
1.6m: 16pcs
2.1m: 16pcs
2.6m: 16pcs
3.1m: 16pcs
1.1m: 4pcs
1.6m: 4pcs
2.1m: 4pcs
2.6m: 4pcs
3.1m: 4pcs
End-glow
B-29-400-M 29 400
1.6m: 60pcs
2.1m: 60pcs
2.6m: 60pcs
3.1m: 60pcs
3.6m: 60pcs
1.6m: 16pcs
2.1m: 16pcs
2.6m: 16pcs
3.1m: 16pcs
3.6m: 16pcs
1.6m: 4pcs
2.1m: 4pcs
2.6m: 4pcs
3.1m: 4pcs
3.6m: 4pcs
End-glow
B-29-600-3m 29 600 450 120 30 End-glow
B-29-600-6m 29 600 450 120 30 End-glow
B-29-600-9m 29 600 450 120 30 End-glow
18
Model Voltage Light specs Connector

number of
fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Minimum
bending
radius (mm)
Glow type
B-29-800-6m 29 800 600 160 40
0.75 mm: 4.5
1.0 mm: 6
1.5 mm: 9
End-glow
B-29-800 29 800
1.1m: 120pcs
1.6m: 120pcs
2.1m: 120pcs
2.6m: 120pcs
3.1m: 120pcs
1.1m: 32pcs
1.6m: 32pcs
2.1m: 32pcs
2.6m: 32pcs
3.1m: 32pcs
1.1m: 8pcs
1.6m: 8pcs
2.1m: 8pcs
2.6m: 8pcs
3.1m: 8pcs
End-glow
B-29-800-M 29 800
1.6m: 54pcs
2.1m: 54pcs
2.6m: 83pcs
3.1m: 98pcs

2.6m: 21pcs
3.1m: 25pcs
3.6m: 28pcs
4.1m: 28pcs
4.6m: 20pcs
5.1m: 8pcs
1.6m: 4pcs
2.1m: 4pcs
2.6m: 6pcs
3.1m: 7pcs
3.6m: 7pcs
4.1m: 7pcs
4.6m: 5pcs
5.1m: 2pcs
End-glow
B-29-800-L1 29 800
2m: 120pcs
4m: 120pcs
6m: 120pcs
8m: 120pcs

mm / 1.0 mm / 1.5 mm)
• Mixed length fibres (1.1 m /
1.6 m / 2.1 m / 2.6 m / 3.1 m)
Model Port Ø (mm) Total number
of fibres
Fibre count
per length at
0.75 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.0 mm Ø
Fibre count
per length at
1.5 mm Ø
Glow type
B-18-120-S 18 120 3m: 120pcs - - Side-glow
Compatible light engines
Model Voltage Light specs Connector
port Ø (mm)
Max fibre at